
Last Name First Name E-mail Organization Phone
Alesandrini Michael drinimo@socket.net Equilibrium (573) 358-3390
Algoe-Eakin Amy algoe-eakin.amy@epa.gov EPA Region 7 (913) 551-7942
Altman Marty marty.altman@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
Anderson Ken kjanderson@ameren.com Ameren (314) 554-2089
Andrews Emily emlandrews@hotmail.com St. Louis CAP (314)533-9104
Andria Kathy abc@prairienet.org American Bottom Conservancy (618) 875-9960
Beckstead Gary Gary.Beckstead@epa.state.il.us Illinois EPA (217) 524-4387
Brauer Todd todd.brauer@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
Brown Eric browne@stlouiscity.com City of St. Louis (314) 613-7299
Caudle Dorothy dorothy.caudle@house.mo.gov Rep. Lembke's clerk (573) 751-2315
Coulson Mike mike.coulson@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220

Craft Laura lecraft@wulaw.wustl.edu Wash U. Environmental Clinic (314) 935-9017
Curtit Eric eric.curtit@modot.mo.gov Mo Dot (573) 751-6775
Daniels Lee Daniels.Leland@epamail.epa.gov EPA Region 7 (913) 551-7020
Donegan Kathrina kdonegan@stlouisco.com St. Louis County - APCP (314) 615-8936
Egley Larry legley@juno.com Citizen (636) 441-9225
Fuchs Susannah sfuchs@alaem.org American Lung Association (314) 645-5505 x1007
Haag Ken ken_hagg@urscorp.com URS - RCGA (314) 429-0100
Hackmann Frank fhackmann@sonnenschein.com Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal (314) 259-5804
Harris Belinda belinda.harris@house.mo.gov State Rep (110th district) (573) 751-2398
Harris Ginger vharris@bsda-transit.org Metro (314) 982-1400 x1816
Hart Melissa mhart@environcorp.com Environ (636) 498-4447
Herdler Kevin herdlekc@kirkwoodmo.org City of Kirkwood (314) 822-5894
Jefferson Candi candi.jefferson@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
Johnson Mark Mark.Johnson@Chemicallime.com Chemical Lime (817) 732-8154 Ext 506
Johnson Schuyler Schuyler.Johnson@Chemicallime.com Chemical Lime (573)883-3001 Ext. 105
Kaleel Rob rob.kaleel@epa.state.il.us Illinois EPA (217) 524-4387
Lawrence Carol carol.lawrence@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
Lembke Jim jim.lembke@house.mo.gov State Rep (85th district) (573) 751-2315
Lunan Jim james.lunan@holcim.com Holcim (636) 933-8184
Miller Diane millerd@api.org Missouri Oil Council (573) 636-2138
Noller John john.noller@dnr.mo.gov Energy Center (573) 526 3769
Nagle Steve steve.nagle@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
O'Driscoll Patrick dodriscoll@aol.com Citizen (636) 227-3218
Raffuse Sean sraffuse@wulaw.wustl.edu Wash U. Environmental Clinic (314) 935-7168
Ray Micheal ray.mike@epamail.gov EPA Region 7 (913) 551-7020
Rios Shelley rios.shelly@epamail.epa.gov EPA Region 7 (913) 551-7020
Rogers Mike mike.rogers@epa.state.il.us Illinois EPA (217) 524-4408
Rustige John john.rustige@dnr.mo.gov APCP (573) 751-4817
Saller Phillip sallerp@stlouiscity.com City of St. Louis (314) 613-7299
Schultz Tom tschultz@lacledegas.com Laclede Gas (314) 342-0684
Shanks David david.l.shanks@boeing.com Boeing - RCGA (314) 234-9351
Siedhoff Tom tesiedhoff@mississippilime.com Mississippi Lime (573) 883-4046
Smith Johnnie johnnie.smith@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
St. Onge Neil neal.st.onge@house.mo.gov State Rep (88th district) (573) 522-5568
Stephen Wesley MoDot (314) 340-4167
Sullivan Shelley ss137@daimlerchrysler.com Daimler Chrysler (248) 576-7785
Turner Jay jrturner@seas.wustl.edu Washington University (314) 935-5480
Twenter Caroline caroline.twenter@ewgateway.org EWGCC (314) 421-4220
Vit Wendy wendy.vit@dnr.mo.gov APCP (573) 751-4817
Zlatic Mike mzlatic@stlouisco.com St. Louis County DOH (314) 615-8910
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